
Naruto-Massivausgabe in 24 Bänden  Naruto-Taschenbücher in 72 Bänden 

Band 
Nr. 

Erstes 
Kapitel 

Letztes 
Kapitel 

Anzahl 
Kapitel  

Band 
Nr. 

Erstes 
Kapitel 

Letztes 
Kapitel 

1 1 33 33  1 1 7 

2 34 64 31  2 8 17 

3 65 90 26  3 18 27 

4 91 115 25  4 28 36 

5 116 145 30  5 37 45 

6 146 173 28  6 46 54 

7 174 200 27  7 55 63 

8 201 225 25  8 64 72 

9 226 250 25  9 73 81 

10 251 281 31  10 82 90 

11 282 312 31  11 91 99 

12 313 342 30  12 100 108 

13 343 367 25  13 109 117 

14 368 402 35  14 118 126 

15 403 430 28  15 127 135 

16 431 457 27  16 136 144 

17 458 487 30  17 145 153 

18 488 514 27  18 154 162 

19 515 544 30  19 163 171 

20 545 575 31  20 172 180 

21 576 599 24  21 181 190 

22 600 637 38  22 191 199 

23 638 673 36  23 200 208 

24 674 700 27  24 209 217 

     25 218 226 

     26 227 235 

     27 236 244 

     28 245 253 

     29 254 262 

     30 263 271 

     31 272 280 

     32 281 289 

     33 290 299 

     34 300 309 

     35 310 319 

     36 320 329 

     37 330 339 

     38 340 349 

     39 350 359 



     40 360 369 

     41 370 379 

     42 380 389 

     43 390 402 

     44 403 412 

     45 413 422 

     46 423 432 

     47 433 442 

     48 443 453 

     49 454 463 

     50 464 473 

     51 474 483 

     52 484 494 

     53 495 504 

     54 505 514 

     55 515 524 

     56 525 534 

     57 535 544 

     58 545 555 

     59 556 565 

     60 566 575 

     61 576 587 

     62 588 597 

     63 598 607 

     64 608 617 

     65 618 627 

     66 628 637 

     67 638 647 

     68 648 657 

     69 658 668 

     70 669 679 

     71 680 690 

     72 691 700 

 


